
JEE CUBE

BANKU AND

Tilapia
Chicken
G-Fowl
Red Fish
Banku Only

₵100
₵80
₵90
₵90
₵20

Beef
Goat
Red Fish
G-Fowl
Rice Balls Only

RICE BALLS AND GROUNDNUT SOUP WITH

₵60
₵70
₵90
₵90
₵20

Chicken
Goat
Beef
G-fowl
Red Fish
Yam Only

YAM WITH PALAVA SAUCE /VEGETABLE STEW

₵80
₵80
₵60
₵90
₵90
₵40

Local Dishes 

0506196233 / 0539001801 www.jeecubehotel.com



JEE CUBE

TUO ZAAFI(TZ)

Tilapia
Chicken
G-Fowl
Red Fish
Tuo Zaafi Only

₵100
₵80
₵90
₵90
₵20

Beef
Goat
Red Fish
G-Fowl
Kenkey Only

KENKEY

₵60
₵70
₵90
₵90
₵20

Chicken
Goat
Beef
G-fowl
Red Fish

BEANS WITH FRIED PLANTAIN

₵80
₵80
₵60
₵90
₵90

Local Dishes 

0506196233 / 0539001801 www.jeecubehotel.com


